

GR Case 1635 of 2015
Present: Amrita Banerjee (WB01337)
Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court, Asansol

Order dated 03.02.2023

Today is fixed for E/R and appearance.

Ld. APP is present.

An adjournment petition is filed by accused Modassir Ansari.

Accused Bishal Shaw is present before this Court and files hazira.

W/A against accused Panju Shaw @ Khokan and Rahul Gupta is not issued yet as per Order dated 05.11.2019.

Accused Aman Khan is absent without step.

Issue W/A against the accused persons namely Aman Khan, Panju Shaw @ Khokan and Rahul Gupta.

BC II to comply.

To 19.06.2023 for appearance, E/R of W/A.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Sd/-
***Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court,
Asansol, Paschim Bardhaman***

Sd/-
***Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court,
Asansol, Paschim Bardhaman***